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Class Title Date(s) Time  

The USS Houston and Her Survivors POW Experiences Fri, 5/30/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

Mosquito and Tick Management (Zoom) Mon, 6/2/25 1:30-3:00 PM 

Writing Military Stories Using Artificial Intelligence 
(Zoom) 

  Mon, 6/2/25 7:00-8:30 PM 

Let’s Share Poetry (4 Sessions)   Fri, 6/6/25 1:30-3:00 PM 

The Two Pearl Harbors of World War II Mon, 6/9/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

Escape from Alcatraz! (Zoom) Thu, 6/12/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

CHATS - Connecting Humans and Telling Stories  Fri, 6/13/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

What's That Mushroom? Secrets of Fungi and Forests Mon, 6/19/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

Using Guided Imagery for Relaxation and Creativity Tue, 6/17/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

We've Been There Before, or Have We? Tue, 6/17/25 1:30-3:00 PM 

Bring Back the Pollinators Mon, 6/23/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

Behind the Headstones: Unknown Heroes Buried at Ft. 
Sam Houston National Cemetery 

Mon, 6/23/25 1:30-3:00 PM 

Health Benefits of Ballroom Dancing Tue, 6/2425 10:00-11:30 AM 

Smart TVs and Streaming Videos: Trends and Insights for 
Modern Viewing (Zoom) 

Wed, 6/25/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

Diabetes (Part 2!) and Other Endocrine Quirks (Zoom) Thu, 6/26/25 1:30-3:00 PM 

Elder Mediation Fri, 6/27/25 10:00-11:30 AM 
Time Out for Monarchs! Tue, 7/1/25 1:30-3:00 PM  

Rescheduling - Istanbul and Turkey, Too! (1 Session) 

(Zoom) 
Mon, 7/8/25 

 

10:00-11:30 AM  

Sir Francis Drake - Privateer, Explorer, and Naval Hero Mon, 7/14/25 

 

10:30-12:30 PM  

You and the Supply Chain: Unraveling the Mystery (3 

Sessions) (Zoom) 
Tue, 7/15/25 

 

1:30-3:00 PM 

Emergency Alerts & Cable  Thu, 7/31/25 10:00-11:30 AM 

Self-Publishing Essentials Tue, 8/5/25 

 

10:00-11:30 AM 

Jurassic Fossil Hunting - in England! (Zoom) Tue, 8/19/25 

 

1:30-3:00 PM 

Trump, China and the Struggle for Leadership in Asia Tue, 8/26/25 10:00-11:30 AM  

 

LLI/NOVA Class Planning Worksheet 

Summer 2025 

www.llinova.org 


